
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 8; Name= CAF BORROWER
GS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201803280001
02960

03/28/2018
02:10:03

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

24 46 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201807180002
54660

07/18/2018
08:46:03

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CF
COREVEST
PURCHASER
LLC

24 46 Instr
#:20180202000
037310

Lot#:9 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

202303010000
55790

03/01/2023
10:21:13

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

23 39 Instr
#:20230301000
055480

Lot#:408
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

202402150000
38020

02/15/2024
09:57:34

CAF
BORROWER
GS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

31 25 Instr
#:20240212000
034980

Lot#:509
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR


