Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 8; Name= CAF BORROWER GS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803280001 02960	03/28/2018 02:10:03	CAF BORROWER GS LLC	Grantee		CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			24	46	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:9 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201807180002 54660	07/18/2018 08:46:03	CAF BORROWER GS LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	CF COREVEST PURCHASER LLC			24	46	Instr #:20180202000 037310	Lot#:9 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
202303010000 55790	03/01/2023 10:21:13	CAF BORROWER GS LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			23	39	Instr #:20230301000 055480	Lot#:408 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
202402150000 38020	02/15/2024 09:57:34	CAF BORROWER GS LLC	Grantee		COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			31	25	Instr #:20240212000 034980	Lot#:509 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR